Senate File 510

H-1393

- 1 Amend Senate File 510, as amended, passed, and reprinted by
- 2 the Senate, as follows:
- 3 l. Page 13, line 31, by striking <490,000> and inserting
- 4 <450,000>
- 5 2. Page 13, line 33, by striking <\$450,000> and inserting
- 6 <\$337,500>
- 7 3. Page 14, line 4, by striking <\$40,000> and inserting
- 8 <\$112,500>
- 9 4. Page 14, line 14, by striking <7,835,000> and inserting
- 10 <7,875,000>
- 11 5. Page 39, line 7, by striking <245,000> and inserting
- 12 <225,000>
- 13 6. Page 39, line 9, by striking <\$225,000> and inserting
- 14 <\$168,750>
- 15 7. Page 39, line 15, by striking <\$20,000> and inserting
- 16 <\$56,250>
- 17 8. Page 39, line 25, by striking <3,917,500> and inserting
- 18 <3,937,500>

HALL of Woodbury